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Statement Summary

Shares 13,589.88

Loans 0.00
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ACCOUNT SUMMARY

Deposit Account Description
Beginning

Balance Count Deposits Count Withdrawals
Ending

Balance

ID 0001 - PRIMARY CHECKING 14,330.39 2 1,050.00 22 2,989.79 12,390.60

ID 0100 - REGULAR 1,198.98 1 0.30 0 0.00 1,199.28

TOTAL DEPOSITS 15,529.37 3 1,050.30 22 2,989.79 13,589.88

ID 0001 PRIMARY CHECKING

Post Date Tran Date Description Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 14,330.39

12/02/20 Withdrawal POS #000006251462 -24.74 14,305.65
GOOGLE *Google Fi Mountain View CA

12/02/20 Withdrawal ACH Pacific Gas & El -152.18 14,153.47
TYPE: PAYMENT ID: 1940742640
CO: Pacific Gas & El

12/03/20 Withdrawal ACH CITI AUTOPAY -246.15 13,907.32
TYPE: PAYMENT ID: CITICARDAP
CO: CITI AUTOPAY

12/03/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -16.99 13,890.33
TOTAL WINE AND MORE MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 0337480892 0

12/03/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -4.99 13,885.34
SAFEWAY #3403 MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 0336439650 0

12/04/20 Withdrawal ACH COMCAST 8155100 -155.01 13,730.33
TYPE: 150453391 ID: 0000213249
CO: COMCAST 8155100

12/07/20 Withdrawal ACH JPMORGAN CHASE -77.26 13,653.07
TYPE: CHASE ACH ID: 9008102401
CO: JPMORGAN CHASE

12/07/20 Withdrawal ACH MERCURY INS -130.60 13,522.47
TYPE: PAYMENT ID: 1952577343
CO: MERCURY INS

12/07/20 Draft 995010 -200.00 13,322.47

0008258-0024704 PDFE 001 ------ 953150

92c13724-2b71-4da6-812e-5b725ea3a2c5
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ID 0001 PRIMARY CHECKING (continued)

Post Date Tran Date Description Amount Balance

12/11/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -16.99 13,305.48
TOTAL WINE AND MORE MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 0345476163 0

12/14/20 Withdrawal ACH CITI CARD ONLINE -1,000.00 12,305.48
TYPE: PAYMENT ID: CITICTP
CO: CITI CARD ONLINE

12/15/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -10.67 12,294.81
SAFEWAY #3403 MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 0348355733 0

12/18/20 Withdrawal ACH ATT -150.61 12,144.20
TYPE: Payment ID: 9864031004 CO: ATT

12/18/20 Withdrawal POS #000018156294 -25.00 12,119.20
STARBUCKS 800 782 7282 WA

12/20/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -17.17 12,102.03
WESTLAKE ACE MOUNTAIN MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 0353518181 0

12/20/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -16.99 12,085.04
TOTAL WINE AND MORE MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 0353518694 0

12/21/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -34.64 12,050.40
TOTAL WINE AND MORE MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 0355444440 0

12/23/20 Deposit ACH Mobile Deposit 50.00 12,100.40
CO: Mobile Deposit

12/23/20 Deposit ACH Mobile Deposit 1,000.00 13,100.40
CO: Mobile Deposit
Check hold release 12/24/20 225.00
Check hold release 12/28/20 775.00
Check hold release 12/28/20 50.00

12/23/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -2.69 13,097.71
SAFEWAY #3403 MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 0356373553 0

12/23/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -45.08 13,052.63
TOTAL WINE AND MORE MOUNTAIN VIE CA 0 0357523455 0

12/28/20 Withdrawal ACH CHASE CREDIT CRD -197.00 12,855.63
TYPE: AUTOPAY ID: 4760039224
CO: CHASE CREDIT CRD

12/31/20 Withdrawal ACH Pacific Gas & El -230.03 12,625.60
TYPE: PAYMENT ID: 1940742640
CO: Pacific Gas & El

12/31/20 Withdrawal Debit Card DEBIT MASTERCARD -235.00 12,390.60
CORPORATION SERVICE CO 866-403-5272 DE 0 0365484632 0

Ending Balance 12,390.60

Dividend Paid Year-to-Date: $0.00

Check Summary

Date Check# Amount Date Check# Amount Date Check# Amount

12/07/20 995010 200.00
* Indicates a break in the check number order.

0008258-0024705
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ID 0100 REGULAR

Post Date Tran Date Description Amount Balance

Beginning Balance 1,198.98

12/31/20 Deposit Dividend 0.299% 0.30 1,199.28
Annual Percentage Yield Earned: 0.300%

Ending Balance 1,199.28

Dividend Paid Year-to-Date: $4.15

0008258-0024706


